P11000107765

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400275603394

08/04/15--01018--028 **35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

CLEMB



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 14, 2015

MARIET OSTOS / SUCCESS BUSINESS SOLUTION, INC 2751 S CHICKASAW TRAIL SUITE 106 ORLANDO, FL 32829 US

SUBJECT: TOTAL GREEN CLEANING INC.

Ref. Number: P11000107765

We have received your document for TOTAL GREEN CLEANING INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00014657

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

意ECEIVED 15 JUL 13 PH 12: 57

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION: TOTAL GREEN C	CLEANING	THE CASTON AND THE STATE OF THE
DOCUMENT NUM	P11000107765		- 2000 - 2743 # 2 米コーデー主要で報む角
The enclosed <i>Article</i>	s of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	MARIET OSTOS		
		Name of Contact Pers	
	SUCCESS BUSINESS SOLI	TION	مشكره
		Firm/ Company	
	2751 S CHICKASAW TRAI	L STE 106	
		Address	
	ORLANDO, FL 32829		
		City/ State and Zip Co	ode
то	TALGREEN12@YAHOO.COM	М	
	_	sed for future annual repo	ort notification)
	,	·	,
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
MARIET OSTOS		at (⁴⁰⁷	745-4684
Name	of Contact Person	Area (745-4684 Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida De	partment of State:
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
An Di	nailing Address mendment Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327	Ame Divis	et Address ndment Section sion of Corporations on Building

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of



TOTAL GREEN CLEANING, INC

15 AUG -3 AM 8: 15

			19 114 -
(Name	of Corporation as cur	rrently filed with the Flo	orida Dept. of State)
P11000107765			
	(Document Num	ber of Corporation (if known	own)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607 its Articles of Incorporation:	.1006, Florida Statutes	t, this <i>Florida Profit Corp</i>	poration adopts the following amendment(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the corporation	<u>on:</u>	
			The new
name must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	ation "Corp," "Inc,"	' or "Co". A profession	
B. Enter new principal office address, (Principal office address MUST BE A S			
			
C. Enter new mailing address, if appl (Mailing address MAY BE A POST			
,			
		<u></u>	
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the ne			er the name of the
		ss solution (Iw	a
Name of New Registered Agent	2751 S CHICKASA		<u> </u>
	ORLANDO	ida street address)	22820
New Registered Office Address:	OKLANDO	10.1	, Florida 32829 •
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	hanging Registered A	.aent.	
I hereby accept the appointment as regist			obligations of the position.
	Marie 1	A Sins	
	Signature of I	New Registered Agent if	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PT	John Do	<u>e</u>	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jo	nes	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Sn	nith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	VP		DESIREE DAVID	7711 GEORGIA PEACH DR
X Add				WINTER PARK, FL 32792
Remove				
2) Change		_		
, Add				
Remove				•
3) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
4) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
5) Change	<u> </u>	_		
Add				
Remove				
6) Change		_		•
Add				
Remove				

E. If amending or adding additional Arti (Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
N/A	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
P. William	
	•
F. If an amendment provides for an exch	nange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing the ame	ndment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
N/A	
	•

	06/01/20	115			
The date of each amendment((s) adoption:				, if other than t
late this document was signed.				FILEU	STA 14
	06/01/2015		niv	SECRETARY OF CURP	CHOTANO
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no	more than 90 days afte			
	(no	more mun 20 auja igie	<i> umenameni jile ualej</i> 1	5 AUG -3 AF	18:15
Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the					
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	ONE)			
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/we			votes cast for the amen	dment(s)	•
☐ The amendment(s) was/were must be separately provided					
"The number of votes	cast for the amendmen	nt(s) was/were sufficien	t for approval		
by	(voting gr		37		
	(voting gr	roup)	· · · · ·		
☐ The amendment(s) was/were action was not required. ☐ The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.					
·	20015				
06/01/2 Dated	2015				
	10	x) . //			
Signature	Kupi	Land			
	y a director, president	ovother officer - if dire	ectors or officers have no	ot been	•
sel	lected, by an incorpora	for - if in the hands of	a receiver, trustee, or oth	ner court	
	ppointed fiduciary by th				
	RUBY DAVID	Kubi	Hasil		
	(Турес	d or printed name of pe	rson signing)		
	PRE	SIDENT			
		(Title of person s	igning)		•